
Show #910754 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 34

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 894 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) Michelle L Eiland155.00

2 569 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams Alaina Williams147.50

3 999 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy Michael J Lundy137.00

4 511 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) Shadee Tye135.00

5 938 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU Emily Hamilton135.00

6 884 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh Pam Carbaugh133.00

7 857 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson Marsha Stevenson132.00

8 946 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper Donald And Roxanne Clipper127.00

9 883 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker Tammy Hacker126.00

10 517 Chex King Will John Bradshaw John Bradshaw120.50

11 948 Why So Serious Patti Colbert Patti Colbert117.00

12 866 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers Shawn & Angie Ayers109.50

13 534 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger Sandra Eichelberger104.00

14 841 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan Bonnie Rowan104.00

15 911 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward Martha Hayward103.50

16 865 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers100.00

17 902 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs Sarah L. Stubbs98.00

18 874 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales95.50

19 898 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood Melissa Underwood88.00

20 862 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet79.00

21 519 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno James Moreno77.00

22 869 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd Kenneth Kidd75.00

23 544 Lazy J Extreme Justice Emma Polus (COMMERCE) Emma Polus72.00

24 955 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield Casey Maxfield68.00

25 853 Lilla Whiz Loretta Callaway Loretta Callaway64.50

26 880 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett Darell L Burnett63.00

27 501 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape Riley Pape63.00

28 873 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito AJ Loscuito59.00

29 872 One Night Together Jorden Beran Jorden Beran58.00

30 528 Blues Frosty Spark Kayla Mowry Kayla Mowry55.00

31 566 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John Laura St John52.00

32 896 BR Little Diamond Kendra Dalley Vicki Rodriguez24.00

33 530 Miss Lena Dunit Good Misty Wade Misty Wade15.00

34 503 Novas Dun It Blayne Harrington Blayne Harrington3.00



Show #910754 (Kenny Hall): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 49

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 905 Kelectricnic Kathy Laughlin 75.00 Kathy Laughlin49.00

2 938 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 75.00 Emily Hamilton48.00

3 857 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 74.00 Marsha Stevenson47.00

4 894 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 73.00 Michelle L Eiland46.00

5 883 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 72.50 Tammy Hacker45.00

6 517 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 72.00 John Bradshaw44.00

7 946 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 71.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper43.00

8 843 Arturo Keeley Vanek 71.50 Keeley Vanek42.00

9 866 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 70.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers41.00

10 841 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 70.00 Bonnie Rowan40.00

11 518 Storms Nugget Bar Raegan Barnum 70.00 Raegan Barnum39.00

12 999 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 69.50 Michael J Lundy38.00

13 884 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 69.00 Pam Carbaugh37.00

14 878 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 68.50 John Smith36.00

15 877 Thischicloveswhizkey Patti Smith 68.00 Kensey Steinhausen35.00

16 948 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 68.00 Patti Colbert34.00

17 865 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 67.50 Angie Ayers33.00

18 502 Dual Pep CommanderXI Riley Pape 67.50 Riley Pape32.00

19 569 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 67.50 Alaina Williams31.00

20 931 Chics Cattin Pepto Jill Hanson 67.50 Jill Hanson30.00

21 911 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 67.00 Martha Hayward29.00

22 844 Dualin Sanjo Rey Pam Walton 67.00 Pam Walton28.00

23 534 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 66.50 Sandra Eichelberger27.00

24 862 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 66.50 Donna Poteet26.00

25 898 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 66.50 Melissa Underwood25.00

26 902 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 66.50 Sarah L. Stubbs24.00

27 872 One Night Together Jorden Beran 66.00 Jorden Beran23.00

28 869 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 66.00 Kenneth Kidd22.00

29 874 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 65.00 Pete  Rosales21.00

30 955 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 65.00 Casey Maxfield20.00

31 544 Lazy J Extreme Justice Emma Polus (COMMERCE) 64.50 Emma Polus19.00

32 519 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno 64.00 James Moreno18.00

33 509 StarlightsWhiskeyBar Leah Brooks 63.50 Leah Brooks17.00

34 511 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 62.50 Shadee Tye16.00

35 558 Bootlegger Sonja Alves 62.50 Sonja Alves15.00

36 863 Last Red Freckle Greg Gibson 61.50 Janet E. Kalinowski14.00

37 873 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 61.50 AJ Loscuito13.00

38 501 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 60.50 Riley Pape12.00

39 853 Lilla Whiz Loretta Callaway 59.00 Loretta Callaway11.00

40 566 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 59.00 Laura St John10.00

OP1 41 963 Valentine Nicole Glenn (COMMERCE) 67.50 Nicole Glenn9.00

OP1 42 880 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 62.00 Darell L Burnett8.00

OP1 43 892 Blonde Lil Charmer Darby Guidry 59.00 Darby Guidry7.00

OP1 44 528 Blues Frosty Spark Kayla Mowry 52.00 Kayla Mowry6.00



Show #910754 (Kenny Hall): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

OP1 45 505 Cody  Lauren Stover 42.00 Lauren Stover5.00

OP2 46 896 BR Little Diamond Kendra Dalley 60.00 Vicki Rodriguez4.00

OP2 47 530 Miss Lena Dunit Good Misty Wade 55.00 Misty Wade3.00

OP2 48 537 RBD Casper Chex Kelsey Galloway 48.50 Kelsey Galloway2.00

DQ 503 Novas Dun It Blayne Harrington 0.00 Blayne Harrington0.00



Show #910754 (David Avery): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 42

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 938 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 73.00 Emily Hamilton42.00

2 999 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 72.50 Michael J Lundy41.00

3 569 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 72.00 Alaina Williams40.00

4 511 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 71.00 Shadee Tye39.00

5 841 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 69.00 Bonnie Rowan38.00

6 884 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 67.50 Pam Carbaugh37.00

7 894 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 67.50 Michelle L Eiland36.00

8 883 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 66.00 Tammy Hacker35.00

9 931 Chics Cattin Pepto Jill Hanson 66.00 Jill Hanson34.00

10 874 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 66.00 Pete  Rosales33.00

11 857 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 65.50 Marsha Stevenson32.00

12 865 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 65.50 Angie Ayers31.00

13 534 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 64.50 Sandra Eichelberger30.00

14 566 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 63.00 Laura St John29.00

15 853 Lilla Whiz Loretta Callaway 62.50 Loretta Callaway28.00

16 946 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 62.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper27.00

17 878 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 62.00 John Smith26.00

18 866 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 62.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers25.00

19 873 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 61.50 AJ Loscuito24.00

20 892 Blonde Lil Charmer Darby Guidry 61.00 Darby Guidry23.00

21 898 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 60.50 Melissa Underwood22.00

22 872 One Night Together Jorden Beran 60.00 Jorden Beran21.00

23 501 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 59.50 Riley Pape20.00

24 948 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 59.00 Patti Colbert19.00

25 519 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno 58.50 James Moreno18.00

26 869 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 58.00 Kenneth Kidd17.00

27 862 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 57.00 Donna Poteet16.00

28 911 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 56.00 Martha Hayward15.00

29 955 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 55.00 Casey Maxfield14.00

30 528 Blues Frosty Spark Kayla Mowry 54.00 Kayla Mowry13.00

31 518 Storms Nugget Bar Raegan Barnum 53.50 Raegan Barnum12.00

32 880 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 51.50 Darell L Burnett11.00

33 902 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 51.50 Sarah L. Stubbs10.00

34 544 Lazy J Extreme Justice Emma Polus (COMMERCE) 51.00 Emma Polus9.00

35 530 Miss Lena Dunit Good Misty Wade 42.50 Misty Wade8.00

36 537 RBD Casper Chex Kelsey Galloway 0.00 Kelsey Galloway7.00

OP1 37 517 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 69.50 John Bradshaw6.00

OP1 38 863 Last Red Freckle Greg Gibson 58.50 Janet E. Kalinowski5.00

OP1 39 905 Kelectricnic Kathy Laughlin 58.00 Kathy Laughlin4.00

OP1 40 896 BR Little Diamond Kendra Dalley 45.50 Vicki Rodriguez3.00

OP2 41 963 Valentine Nicole Glenn (COMMERCE) 54.50 Nicole Glenn2.00

DQ 503 Novas Dun It Blayne Harrington 0.00 Blayne Harrington0.00



Show #910754 (Kenny Hall): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 46

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 894 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 78.00 Michelle L Eiland46.00

2 857 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 76.50 Marsha Stevenson45.00

3 511 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 75.00 Shadee Tye44.00

4 569 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 75.00 Alaina Williams43.00

5 946 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 74.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper42.00

6 884 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 73.00 Pam Carbaugh41.00

7 544 Lazy J Extreme Justice Emma Polus (COMMERCE) 71.50 Emma Polus40.00

8 844 Dualin Sanjo Rey Pam Walton 71.50 Pam Walton39.00

9 843 Arturo Keeley Vanek 71.50 Keeley Vanek38.00

10 517 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 70.00 John Bradshaw37.00

11 518 Storms Nugget Bar Raegan Barnum 70.00 Raegan Barnum36.00

12 902 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 69.50 Sarah L. Stubbs35.00

13 865 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 69.00 Angie Ayers34.00

14 863 Last Red Freckle Greg Gibson 69.00 Janet E. Kalinowski33.00

15 963 Valentine Nicole Glenn (COMMERCE) 69.00 Nicole Glenn32.00

16 862 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 68.50 Donna Poteet31.00

17 999 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 68.50 Michael J Lundy30.00

18 948 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 68.00 Patti Colbert29.00

19 911 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 68.00 Martha Hayward28.00

20 519 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno 67.50 James Moreno27.00

21 877 Thischicloveswhizkey Patti Smith 67.50 Kensey Steinhausen26.00

22 898 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 67.50 Melissa Underwood25.00

23 883 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 67.50 Tammy Hacker24.00

24 866 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 67.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers23.00

25 534 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 66.50 Sandra Eichelberger22.00

26 938 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 66.00 Emily Hamilton21.00

27 501 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 64.00 Riley Pape20.00

28 841 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 63.50 Bonnie Rowan19.00

29 880 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 62.50 Darell L Burnett18.00

30 905 Kelectricnic Kathy Laughlin 62.50 Kathy Laughlin17.00

31 537 RBD Casper Chex Kelsey Galloway 62.50 Kelsey Galloway16.00

32 955 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 62.00 Casey Maxfield15.00

33 505 Cody  Lauren Stover 62.00 Lauren Stover14.00

34 528 Blues Frosty Spark Kayla Mowry 60.00 Kayla Mowry13.00

35 873 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 59.50 AJ Loscuito12.00

36 509 StarlightsWhiskeyBar Leah Brooks 57.50 Leah Brooks11.00

37 874 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 57.50 Pete  Rosales10.00

38 892 Blonde Lil Charmer Darby Guidry 57.00 Darby Guidry9.00

39 566 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 55.00 Laura St John8.00

40 555 Colonel Peptos Lynx Monica Reeves 54.50 Doyle L Reeves7.00

41 869 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 50.50 Kenneth Kidd6.00

42 853 Lilla Whiz Loretta Callaway 45.50 Loretta Callaway5.00

43 896 BR Little Diamond Kendra Dalley 39.00 Vicki Rodriguez4.00

OP1 44 503 Novas Dun It Blayne Harrington 37.50 Blayne Harrington3.00



Show #910754 (Kenny Hall): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

OP2 45 872 One Night Together Jorden Beran 61.50 Jorden Beran2.00

OP3+ 46 530 Miss Lena Dunit Good Misty Wade 48.00 Misty Wade1.00



Show #910754 (David Avery): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 36

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 511 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 73.00 Shadee Tye36.00

2 948 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 72.50 Patti Colbert35.00

3T 517 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 72.00 John Bradshaw33.50

3T 569 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 72.00 Alaina Williams33.50

5T 874 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 71.00 Pete  Rosales31.50

5T 911 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 71.00 Martha Hayward31.50

7 869 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 71.00 Kenneth Kidd30.00

8 902 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 70.50 Sarah L. Stubbs29.00

9 999 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 70.00 Michael J Lundy28.00

10 894 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 70.00 Michelle L Eiland27.00

11 880 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 69.50 Darell L Burnett26.00

12 534 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 69.00 Sandra Eichelberger25.00

13 938 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 68.50 Emily Hamilton24.00

14 528 Blues Frosty Spark Kayla Mowry 68.50 Kayla Mowry23.00

15 883 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 68.00 Tammy Hacker22.00

16T 853 Lilla Whiz Loretta Callaway 68.00 Loretta Callaway20.50

16T 866 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 68.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers20.50

18 955 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 67.50 Casey Maxfield19.00

19 884 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 67.00 Pam Carbaugh18.00

20 555 Colonel Peptos Lynx Monica Reeves 66.50 Doyle L Reeves17.00

21 898 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 66.00 Melissa Underwood16.00

22 946 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 65.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper15.00

23 519 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno 65.50 James Moreno14.00

24 896 BR Little Diamond Kendra Dalley 65.50 Vicki Rodriguez13.00

25 872 One Night Together Jorden Beran 64.00 Jorden Beran12.00

26 501 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 64.00 Riley Pape11.00

27 873 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 63.50 AJ Loscuito10.00

28 502 Dual Pep CommanderXI Riley Pape 63.00 Riley Pape9.00

29 857 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 62.00 Marsha Stevenson8.00

30 841 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 59.50 Bonnie Rowan7.00

31 862 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 59.00 Donna Poteet6.00

32 566 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 59.00 Laura St John5.00

33 544 Lazy J Extreme Justice Emma Polus (COMMERCE) 59.00 Emma Polus4.00

34 530 Miss Lena Dunit Good Misty Wade 57.50 Misty Wade3.00

OP1 35 865 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 63.00 Angie Ayers2.00

DQ 503 Novas Dun It Blayne Harrington 0.00 Blayne Harrington0.00


